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E Technical characteristics p. 743

Fitted with 2 connectors with ceramic ferrule at either end
Packed and tested individually (report supplied)
Zipcord LSZH sleeve

pack  [JIGEENGSH OS1/0S2 (UPC) singlemode optical cords pack  [EaENGS OM 3 (PC) multimode optical cords
(50/125 pm)

Suitable for 10 Gb Ethernet network

Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB

For 50/125 ym multimode installations, OM 3 type
Aqua sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords

Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB

For OS1 9/125 ym singlemode installations, OS1 type
For OS1/0S2 9/125 um singlemode installations,
0S1/082 type

Yellow sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords

3 Length: 1T m 3 Length: 1 m
3 Length: 2 m 3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 3 m 3 Length: 3 m
SC/LC duplex cords SC/LC duplex cords
3 Length: 1T m 3 Length: 1T m
3 Length: 2 m 3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 3 m 3 Length: 3 m
LC/LC duplex cords LC/LC duplex cords
3 Length: 0.5 m 3 Length: 1 m
3 Length: 1 m 3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 2 m 3 Length: 3 m
3 Length: 3 m . i
3 Length: 5 m OM 2 (UPC) multimode optical cords
. . (50/125 pm)
OM 4 multimode optical cords (50/125 pm) Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB
Suitable for 10 Gb Ethernet network For 50/125 ym multimode installations, OM 2 type
Max. optical losses: 0.3 dB Orange sheaths
For 50/125 ym multimode installations, OM 4 type
Aqua sheaths 3 fgég{hq?ﬂex cords
SC/SC duplex cords 8 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 1T m 8 Length: 3 m
3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 3 m 5 fgr{ggﬂu%lex cords
LC/LC duplex cords 3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 0.5 m 3 Length: 3 m
2 Lengthf Im ST/SC duplex cords
3 Length: 2 m 3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 3 m 3 Length: 3 m
3 Length: 5m :
LC/LC duplex cord
3 Length: 2 m
SC/LC duplex cords
3 Length: 1T m
3 Length: 2 m
3 Length: 3 m
LC/ST duplex cord
3 Length: 2 m
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